

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379-R

Estimate: 21612

Date: 28.12.2019

Vehicle No: GBH15C8E

Make/Model: TOYOTA DYNA

Chassis/Engine no:

Accident Date: 26.12.2019

Claim No: 1219-21612

Reference:

Policy No:

not Authorized
NK
2/3
Express
Chaphe May up
30/12/19

Qty	Particular	Amount: S\$
<u>List Item:</u>		
1 pc	Front windscreen rubber	\$ <i>111</i> 115.00
2 pc	Front wiper arm @ 80.00	\$ <i>111</i> 160.00 <i>X</i>
2 pc	Front wiper nozzle @ 32.00	\$ <i>111</i> 64.00 <i>X</i>
1 pc	Front wiper panel	\$ <i>111</i> 220.00
1 set	Front wiper linkage	\$ 160.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	Front wiper motor	\$ 320.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	Front panel	\$ <i>111</i> 680.00
1 pc	Front panel emblem "DYNA"	\$ <i>111</i> 32.00
2 pc	Front corner panel @ 90.00	\$ <i>111</i> 180.00 <i>X</i>
1 pc	Front grille assy	\$ <i>111</i> 220.00
1 pc	Front grille logo	\$ <i>111</i> 55.00
1 pc	Front bumper assy	\$ <i>111</i> 320.00
1 pc	Front chassis crossmember	\$ 380.00 <i>?</i>
2 pc	Front bumper bracker @ 125.00	\$ 250.00 <i>?</i>
2 pc	Front fog lamp @ 125.00	\$ 250.00 <i>?</i>
2 pc	Front cabin mounting @ 275.00	\$ 550.00 <i>?</i>
2 pc	Front door @ 750.00	\$ <i>111</i> 1,500.00 <i>X</i>
2 pc	Front step board housing @ 48.00	\$ <i>111</i> 96.00 <i>X</i>
2 pc	Headlamp @ 385.00	\$ <i>311</i> 962.00
1 pc	Dashboard	\$ 680.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	Dashboard reinforcement	\$ 420.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	Brake booster	\$ <i>111</i> 650.00 <i>X</i>
1 pc	Brake booster master pump	\$ <i>111</i> 350.00 <i>X</i>
1 pc	Aircon heater unit	\$ 1,250.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	Aircon blower unit	\$ 550.00 <i>?</i>
1 pc	Steering box	\$ 1,470.00 <i>?</i>
2 pc	Aircon heater hose @ 49.00	\$ <i>111</i> 98.00 <i>X</i>
1 pc	L/H aircon condenser with bracker assy	\$ 650.00 <i>?</i>
List Item Total:		\$ 12,632.00
Cost Plus 10 %:		\$ 13,895.20
		\$ 26,527.20
<u>Special Nett Item:</u>		
1 pc	Front number plate	\$ <i>111</i> 350.00 <i>14</i>
1 set	Front door company name sticker	\$ <i>111</i> 30.00
Special Nett Total:		\$ 380.00
<u>Labour Charge:</u>		
To check wiring		\$ 80.00 <i>30</i>
Remove and refix aircon blower unit heater unit and refix gas		\$ 250.00 <i>100</i>
Remove and refix meter dashboard and check wiring		\$ 450.00 <i>200</i>
Remove and refix front windscreen glass		\$ 150.00 <i>60</i>
Remove and refix cushion seat		\$ <i>111</i> 200.00 <i>X</i>
Labour for panel beateng		\$ 1,800.00 <i>200</i>
To putty and spray painting		\$ 1,800.00 <i>900</i>
Labour Charge Total:		\$ 4,730.00

E & O . E

Total Amount : \$ 31,637.20

19,005.20